
 

Grants Awarded under the Reconciliation Fund:  

Tranche 2 2014 
 

Organisation Grant 

040 Cookstown Ltd €5,000 

174 Trust €15,000 

African & Caribbean Support Org NI €4,500 

An Eochair-Clondara historical & cultural group  

"Connaught Rangers Research Project" 

€22,000 

APAC €7,000 

Arts for All €15,000 

Atlantic Youth Trust Pride of Ireland €15,000 

Ballykeel2 residents Association €3,500 

Belfast Interface Project €10,000 

Belfast YMCA €8,000 

Belturbet Row Boat Club €2,500 

Bloody Sunday Trust €7,000 

British Irish Association €20,000 

Carrickfergus YMCA €8,000 

Cavan County Museum €35,000 

Centre for Cross Border Studies €10,000 

Centre for Studies in Irish Protestantism  

(Maynooth University) 

€45,000 

City Centre Initiative €12,000 

Co Fermanagh Grand Orange Lodge €10,000 

Coalisland Residents & Community Forum €13,500 

Community Relations in Schools CRIS €25,000 

Corpus Christy YC €15,000 

Corrymeela Community €35,000 

Creggan Youth Drop In €8,000 

Cross Schools Project NI Housing Executive €15,000 

Department of English  

(Maynooth University) 

€1,000 

Early Years €23,000 

East Belfast Mission €12,000 

ECF Links €18,000 

Embassy of Ireland Brussels €6,000 

Farset Youth & Community Development Limited €6,000 

Football in the Community Teenage Kickz €9,000 

Foróige €9,000 

Forum for Alternative Belfast €15,000 

Foyle Women's Information Network €13,000 



Gallery of Photography €10,000 

Guildhall Press €10,000 

Healing through Remembering €10,000 

Holy Trinity Youth Centre €7,000 

Institute of British Irish Studies IBIS €40,000 

Integrated Education Fund NI €10,000 

Interaction Belfast €18,000 

Intercomm Ireland  €60,000 

Kells Literary and Cultural Festival Ltd. €5,000 

Linen Hall Library (The)  €19,500 

Lurgan YMCA  €5,500 

National Youth Council of Ireland €10,000 

Nerve Centre €30,000 

NI  Council for Integrated Education  NICIE €40,000 

North Belfast Interface Network €6,000 

Northern Ireland Womens European Platform €15,000 

Old Library Trust €10,000 

Open Door €13,000 

Pat Finucane Centre €50,000 

Peace & Reconciliation Group €20,000 

Peaceful Futures South Armagh €6,000 

PeacePlayers International NI €15,000 

Queen's Park  Women's Group €9,000 

R.E.A.C.H Across €8,000 

RCity Youth CIC c/o Ardoyne YC €7,000 

Rights Watch UK €5,000 

Rossinver Community Development Company €1,500 

Saint Patrick Centre €9,000 

Saints Youth Centre €6,000 

South Armagh Rural Women's Network  €15,000 

Spectrum Centre (The)  €6,000 

Speedwell Trust €8,000 

Stewartstown Royal Arch Chapter no.479 €1,500 

Tara Centre €40,000 

Towards Understanding and Healing €5,000 

Training for Women Network €12,000 

Ulster Canada Initiative €3,000 

Ulster GAA €18,000 

Ulster Karate-do Federation €4,000 

Unionist Centenary Committee €20,000 

Verbal Arts Centre €25,000 

Women for Election €6,000 



 

Women's History Association of Ireland  

(Maynooth University) 

€2,500 

Women's Resource & Development Agency €10,000 

Youth Action NI €85,000 

Youth Initiatives €10,000 

Youthlink €15,000 


